(#151)
On
Clark
Way
@Vi
At
Palo
Alto

7:00 a

7:34 a

8:08 a

8:42a

9:16 a

9:50 a
10:24 a
10:58 a
11:32 a
12:06 p
12:40 p
1:14p
1:48 p
2:22p
2:56 p
3:30 p

4:04 p

4:38p

5:12p

5:46 p

6:20 p
6:54 p
7:28 p
8:02 p

(#232)
On
Clark

Way @

Leasing

Office

7:02a

7:36 a

8:10 a

8:44 a

9:18 a

9:52 a
10:26 a
11:00 a
11:34 a
12:08 p
12:42 p
1:16 p
1:50 p
2:24p
2:58 p
3:32p

4:06 p

4:40 p

5:14 p

5:48 p

6:22 p
6:56 p
7:30 p
8:04 p

(#87)

Stock

Farm
Garage

7:11a
7:28 a
7:45a
8:02 a
8:19a
8:36 a
8:53 a
9:10 a
9:27 a
9:44 a
10:01 a
10:35a
11:09 a
11:43 a
12:17 p
12:51 p
1:25p
1:59 p
2:33p
3:07p
3:41p
3:58 p
4:15p
4:32p
4:49 p
5:06 p
5:23 p
5:40 p
5:57 p
6:14 p
6:31p
7:05p
7:39p
8:13p

(#33)
On Jane
Stanford

Way @
ChEM-H

Building

714 a
7:31a
7:48 a
8:05a
8:22 a
8:39 a
8:56 a
9:13 a
9:30 a
9:47 a
10:04 a
10:38 a
11:12a
11:46 a
12:20 p
12:54 p
1:28 p
2:02p
2:36 p
3:10p
3:44p
4:01p
4:18 p
4:35p
4:52 p
5:09 p
5:26 p
5:43 p
6:00 p
6:17 p
6:34 p
7:08 p
7:42p
8:16 p

Weekday Service (Monday - Friday)

(#2)
On Jane
Stanford

Way @
Main
Quad

716 a
7:33a
7:50 a
8:07 a
8:24 a
8:41 a
8:58 a
9:15a
9:32a
9:49 a
10:06 a
10:40 a
11:14 a
11:48 a
12:22 p
12:56 p
1:30 p
2:04p
2:38p
3:112p
3:46 p
4:03 p
4:20 p
4:37 p
4:54 p
511 p
5:28 p
5:45p
6:02 p
6:19 p
6:36 p
7:10 p
7:44p
8:18 p

Line C

Schedule effective 09/19/2022

Stanford's Free Public Shuttle System

Does not operate on university holidays
Serves additional stops along route (check sign at stop/ask driver)

(#99)
On Jane
Stanford

Way @
Schwab
Residential
Center

719a
7:36 a
7:53 a
8:10 a
8:27 a
8:44 a
9:01a
9118 a
9:35a
9:52 a
10:09 a
10:43 a
11:17 a
11:51 a
12:25p
12:59 p
1:33 p
2:07p
241p
3:15p
3:49p
4:06 p
4:23 p
4:40 p
4:57 p
5:14 p
5:31p
5:48 p
6:05 p
6:22 p
6:39 p
713 p
7:47 p
8:21p

Limited Service

(#311)
On
Serra
Street

@
EVGR
2(C)
7:21a
7:38a
7:55a
8:12a
8:29a
8:46 a
9:03a
9:20 a
9:37 a
9:54 a
10:11 a

10:45a
11:19a
11:53 a
12:27 p
1:01p
1:35p
2:09 p
2:43p
317 p
3:51p
4:08 p
4:25p
4:42 p
4:59 p
5:16 p
5:33 p
5:50 p
6:07 p
6:24 p
6:41p
7:15p
7:49 p
8:23 p

(#250)
On

Olmsted Bowdoin

(#267)
On

(#12)
On Jane

Stanford | Stanford

(#1)
On Jane

Road @ @Street@ @ Way @ Way @

Studio 6 = Pine Hill

7:25a
742 a
7:59 a
8:16 a
8:33 a
8:50 a
9:07 a
9:24 a
9:41a
9:58 a
10:15 a
10:49 a
11:23 a
11:57 a
12:31p
1:05 p
1:39p
2:13p
2:47p
3:21p
3:55p
4:12p
4:29 p
4:46 p
5:03 p
5:20 p
5:37 p
5:54 p
6:11p
6:28 p
6:45 p
719 p
7:53 p
8:27 p

Court

7:30 a
7:47 a
8:04 a
8:21a
8:38a
8:55 a
912 a
9:29 a
9:46 a
10:03 a
10:20 a
10:54 a
11:28 a
12:02 p
12:36 p
1:10 p
1:44 p
2:18p
2:52p
3:26 p
4:00 p
4:17 p
4:34p
4:51 p
5:08 p
5:25p
5:42 p
5:59 p
6:16 p
6:33 p
6:50 p
7:24p
7:58 p
8:32p

Campus
Drive

7:34 a
7:51a
8:08 a
8:25a
8:42 a
8:59 a
9:16 a
9:33 a
9:50 a
10:07 a
10:24 a
10:58 a
11:32 a
12:06 p
12:40 p
1:14p
1:48 p
2:22 p
2:56 p
3:30p
4:04 p
4:21p
4:38 p
4:55p
5:12 p
5:29 p
5:46 p
6:03 p
6:20 p
6:37 p
6:54 p
7:28 p
8:02 p
8:36 p

Campus
Oval

7:37 a
7:54 a
8:11a
8:28 a
8:45a
9:02 a
9:19a
9:36 a
9:53 a
10:10 a
10:27 a
11:01a
11:35a
12:09 p
12:43 p
117 p
1:51p
2:25p
2:59 p
3:33p
4:07 p
4:24 p
4:41p
4:58 p
5:15p
5:32 p
5:49 p
6:06 p
6:23 p
6:40 p
6:57 p
7:31p
8:05p
8:39p

(#34)
On Jane
Stanford

Way
Across

From
ChEM-H
Building

7:39 a
7:56 a
8:13 a
8:30 a
8:47 a
9:04 a
9:21a
9:38 a
9:55a
10:12 a
10:29 a
11:03 a
11:37 a
12211 p
12:45p
1:19p
1:53 p
2:27 p
3:01p
3:35p
4:09 p
4:26 p
4:43 p
5:00 p
5:17 p
5:34 p
5:51 p
6:08 p
6:25p
6:42 p
6:59 p
7:33p
8:07 p
8:41p

(#89)
Across
From
Stock
Farm
Garage

7:45a
8:02 a
8:19a
8:36 a
8:53 a
9110 a
9:27 a
9:44 a
10:01 a
10:18 a
10:35a
11:09 a
11:43 a
12:17 p
12:51 p
1:25p
1:59 p
2:33 p
3:07 p
341p
4:15p
4:32 p
4:49 p
5:06 p
5:23 p
5:40 p
5:57 p
6:14 p
6:31p
6:48 p
7:05p
7:39 p
8:13 p
8:47 p

(#108)
On
Clark
Way
Across
From
Leasing
Office

7:51a

8:25a

8:59 a

9:33 a

10:07 a

10:41 a
11:15a
11:49 a
12:23 p
12:57 p
1:31p
2:05p
2:39p
3113 p
3:47p
4:21p

4:55p

5:29 p

6:03 p

6:37 p

711p
7:45p
8:19p
8:53 p

(#151)
On
Clark
Way
@Vi
At
Palo
Alto

7:57 a

8:31a

9:05a

9:39 a

10:13 a

10:47 a
11:21a
11:55a
12:29 p
1:03 p
1:37p
211 p
2:45p
3:19p
3:53p
4:27 p

5:01p

5:35p

6:09 p

6:43 p

717 p
7:51p
8:25p
8:59 p





